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ANGARO Frente 22/06/11 FC001737
Sauvignon Blanc/Chenin
Brasil

Aro

Sauvignon Blanc/

Chenin

20XX

MENDOZA - ARGENTINA
By FINCA LA CELIA

FC001737

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

ESPECIFICACIONES COLORES
Tamano Etiqueta: 87x110 mm M4 CMYK B Corte
Papel: Estate 8
Tipo de Impresion:  Offset [ PANTONE 872
Barniz: Mate
Corte: Recto Wl PANTONE 376
[ Sstamping Oro Mate




